
Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) price in Gujarat mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Visavadar APMC  72.90  7,290.00  7705 -  6,875.00 2026-02-07

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Junagadh APMC  70.00  7,000.00  8610 -  5,500.00 2026-01-31

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Black Gram (Whole) Junagadh  55.00  5,500.00  7090 -  4,000.00 2025-11-05

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Visavadar  57.55  5,755.00  6755 -  4,755.00 2025-11-01

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Veraval  90.75  9,075.00  9625 -  8,525.00 2024-02-13

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Kodinar  86.25  8,625.00  9030 -  5,000.00 2024-01-09

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Other Una  82.00  8,200.00  8455 -  8,000.00 2023-05-26
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